
COMM SW COR OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4, N
R/W OF SR-47, N 55 DEG E ALONG R
641.11 FT FOR POB, RUN E 210 FT,

HEITZMAN SETH A/HEITZMAN CORY L
P O BOX 3642
LAKE CITY, FL 32056-3642

02-5S-16-03429-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

2516.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/12/2019 KR 1.38 13,800 0 0 13,800

STANDARD
3

267,368
3,080
13,800

284,248
82,490

201,758
HX HB 50,722

151,036
284,248

0

287,720

1455/2569 12/28/2021 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HEITZMAN KIM N

HEITZMAN SETH A

0930/2933 7/06/2001 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KIM & KRIS HEITZMAN

SETH A & CORY HEITZ
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18585 SFR 331 08/06/2001

2004HX Base Yr

6917 SW STATE ROAD 47  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,413 128.4800 143.90 347,231 2002 2002 0 0 0 23.00 77.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 2011

BAS 2,011 100 2,011 222,825

FGR 550 55 302 33,463

FOP 136 30 41 4,543

FOP 140 30 42 4,654

PTO 336 5 17 1,883

3,173 2,413 267,368

BAS= W13 PTO= N12 W28 S12 E28$ FOP= W28 S5 E28 N5 $ S5 W28 N5
W25 S27 FGR=  S22 E25 N22 W25$ E25 S9 E12 FOP= S8 E17 N8 W17$
E29 N36 $.

BAS

13

5

28

5

25

27

25

9

12
29

36

PTO 12

28

12

28

FOP

28

5

28

5

FGR22

25

22

25

FOP8

17

8

17

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 940.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,880

3,080

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.38 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 3,800


